Date
Aug. 9, 2023
Aug. 14, 2023
Aug. 23, 2023
Aug. 30, 2023
Sep. 5, 2023
Sep. 12, 2023
Sep. 21, 2023
Sep. 26, 2023

KHS Golf Schedule 2023

Location
Glendale (SLC)

Cove View (Richfield)
Dixie Red Hills (St. George)
Cedar Ridge (Cedar City)
Canyon Breeze (Beaver)
Palisades (Manti)
Paradise (Millard)
Sunset (Delta) Region

Time
11:00
9:00
9:00
11:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Leave Time
3:00 Day Before
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
5:30 AM

Seat Time Missed
5

[, B4 NS ) B4 ) IS SN &) B 6) |



